
Vets One

Date Home Pts Pts Away
October

Monday 06 October 2008 Trafford A 9 1 Blackpool A
Monday 06 October 2008 Macclesfield 9 1 Preston A
Wednesday 08 October 2008 Oldham 8 2 Blackpool
Thursday 09 October 2008 E Lancs 3 7 E. Port

P W L D Pts
November Oldham 7 6 1 0 48

Wednesday 05 November 2008 Preston A 7 3 E Lancs E. Lancs 7 5 2 0 40
Wednesday 05 November 2008 Oldham 8 2 E. Port E Port 7 4 3 0 39
Thursday 06 November 2008 Blackpool A 5 5 Macclesfield Preston A 7 4 3 0 36
Thursday 06 November 2008 Blackpool 6 0 Trafford A wo Trafford A 7 3 3 1 35

Macclesfield 7 1 4 2 33
December Blackpool 7 3 4 0 32

Monday 01 December 2008 Macclesfield 3 7 Blackpool Blackpool A 7 0 6 1 13
Monday 01 December 2008 Trafford A 4 6 Oldham
Tuesday 02 December 2008 E. Port 4 6 Preston A
Thursday 04 December 2008 E Lancs 8 2 Blackpool A

January
Monday 05 January 2009 Trafford A 6 4 E. Port
Wednesday 07 January 2009 Oldham 6 4 Macclesfield
Thursday 08 January 2009 Blackpool 3 7 E Lancs
Thursday 08 January 2009 Blackpool A 0 10 Preston A

February
Monday 02 February 2009 Macclesfield 5 5 Trafford A
Tuesday 03 February 2009 E Port 10 0 Blackpool A
Thursday 05 February 2009 E Lancs 6 4 Oldham
Wednesday 18 February 2009 Preston A 7 3 Blackpool

March
Monday 02 March 2009 Trafford A 4 6 E Lancs
Monday 02 March 2009 Macclesfield 4 6 E. Port
Wednesday 04 March 2009 Oldham 8 2 Preston A
Thursday 05 March 2009 Blackpool 7 3 Blackpool A

April
Tuesday 07 April 2009 E Port 6 4 Blackpool
Wednesday 08 April 2009 Preston A 3 7 Trafford A
Thursday 09 April 2009 E Lancs 7 3 Macclesfield
Thursday 09 April 2009 Blackpool A 2 8 Oldham


